
On/Off-Control2
The new module for effortless control of two devices, 
from anywhere
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Compact casing, 
multiple inputs

L
N

Yubii Home App

A unique app for automation  
and monitoring of your smart home:
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Light 1 Light 2

Z-Wave 800 Series 
protocol

• Extended Range: enjoy reliable 
connectivity across larger spaces.

• Enhanced Security: benefit from 
advanced encryption for greater 
protection.

• Improved Performance: faster 
processing for smoother operation.

• Energy Efficient: consumes less power, 
reducing your environmental impact. 

9 port plug-in terminal strip

optimizes the time needed for an 
installation and reduces the number 
of required additional connectors

PROG button and status LED

New Z-Wave 800 chip 

improves communication between 
the module and gateway significantly 
and extends devices range

Independent control 
of two loads

Independently or together, manage two 
devices with ease. Each channel offers 5A 
for resistive loads or 80W for LEDs, and you 
can monitor energy consumption for both. 
Whether you're setting the mood or 
optimizing energy efficiency, this module 
is your ultimate smart home companion.

Real-time voltage 
monitoring 

The module's advanced voltage monitoring 
capabilities allow you to track mains condition 
and create smart scenes based on real-time 
data. Perfect for homes with solar panels, it 
helps you maximize self-consumption and 
minimize your carbon footprint.

Custom Auto-Off 
scenarios

Easily set up one-time events to automatically 
turn off specific devices after a set time. 
Perfect for temporary lighting, heating, 
or irrigation needs.

Quick and easy 
configuration

Simplify the installation process with the  
new in-app wizard. Add and configure 
your device in just a few steps, directly 
from Yubii Home app.
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On/Off-Control2

Home Center 3

Home Center 3 Lite

Yubii

Z-Wave

Modulo per il comando a distanza di due circuiti  
o apparecchi secondo il principio on-off.

On/Off-Control 2 viene montato all’interno 
di una scatola a muro e consente di 
controllare due dispositivi with maximum 
total power of 2,3kW (2x1,15kW) for 
resistive/incandescent loads or 160W 
(2x80W) for LED loads.

Può essere acceso sia a distanza utilizzando 
l’applicazione mobile, sia tramite interruttore a 
parete tradizionale. 

Il dispositivo ha la funzione di misurare il 
consumo energetico, la potenza attiva della 
corrente and mains voltage.

Supported device type:

• Incandescent bulbs

• LEDs

• Conductors

• Fluorescent lamps

• Electronic transformers

• Ferromagnetic transformers

• Halogens

• Other electronical appliances matching the 
devices electrical specifications, f.e. TV's, 
sound systems, coffee makers etc.

Caratteristiche principali:

• Compatibile con i controller Z-Wave+ e 
Z-Wave. Works also as a repeater.

• Supporta la modalità protetta (modalità di 
sicurezza della rete Z-Wave): S0 with AES-
128 and S2 encryption.

• Autentication with PRNG encryption.

• Controllo avanzato del microprocessore. 

• Funzione di misurazione della potenza attiva, 
dell'energia and mains voltage.

• Funziona con vari tipi di interruttori.

• Works with LED loads.

• Simultaneous or independent outputs control.

• Spring-based quick connector and additional 
terminals available for even faster installation.

• First configuration creator (wizard), easy 
devices grouping and Auto-Off function, all 
conveniently managed through the Yubii 
Home app. 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Codice Descrizione Pz./Conf. Certificazioni

ON/OFF-CONTROL Modulo per il comando a distanza di massimo due circuiti o 
apparecchi secondo il principio on-off 1

Codice ON/OFF-CONTROL
Potenza in entrata 100-240V~50/60Hz
Carico nominale di corrente (solo carichi resistivi) 8 A per 240 V~ (6,5 A per 120 V~)
Temperatura d'esercizio (°C Min/Max) 0 ÷ 35
Per l’installazione in scatole a muro (mm) Ø >= 50, profondità >= 60
Protocollo radio Z-Wave (500 serie)

Frequenza radio (MHz) 868.4 o 869.8 (EU) / 908.4, 908.42 o 916.0 (US) / 921.4 o 919.8 (ANZ)
869.0 (RU)

Portata radio (m) fino a 40 m (in base alla struttura dell’edificio)
Conforme alle direttive europee RoHS 2011/65/EU - RED 2014/53/EU
Dimensioni (mm) 42,5 x 38,25 x 20,3 h

ACCENDERE/
SPEGNERE  

LE LUCI

GESTIONE
LAMPADE 230V

GESTIONE
ELETTRODOMESTICI

230V

MISURAZIONE 
DEL CONSUMO 

D'ENERGIA

FUNZIONA CON I GATEWAYS FIBARO:

FUNZIONA CON I GATEWAYS NICE:

Module for remote On/Off control  
of two circuits or appliances.

The On/Off-Control2 is installed in a wall-
mounted box and can control two devices 
with maximum total power of 2300W 
(2x1150W) for resistive/incandescent loads 
or 160W (2x80W) for LED loads.

It can be turned on either remotely via the 
mobile app, or via a traditional wall switch. 

The device can measure energy consumption 
and active current power and mains voltage.

Supported device type:

• Incandescent bulbs

• LEDs

• Conductors

• Fluorescent lamps

• Electronic transformers

• Ferromagnetic transformers

• Halogens

• Other electronical appliances matching the 
devices electrical specifications, f.e. TV's, 
sound systems, coffee makers etc.

Main features:

• Compatible with Z-Wave+ and Z-Wave 
controllers. Works also as a repeater.

• Supports secure mode (Z-Wave network 
security mode): S0 with AES-128 and S2 
encryption.

• Autentication with PRNG encryption.

• Advanced microprocessor control. 

• Active power, energy and mains voltage 
measurement function.

• Works with various types of switches.

• Works with LED loads.

• Simultaneous or independent outputs control.

• Spring-based quick connector and additional 
terminals available for even faster installation.

• First configuration creator (wizard), easy 
devices grouping and Auto-Off function, all 
conveniently managed through the Yubii 
Home app. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Code Description Pcs./pack Certificates

ON/OFF-CONTROL2 Module for remote On-Off control of up to two circuits or appliances 1

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Code ON/OFF-CONTROL2
Input power 100-240V~50/60Hz
Nominal resistive/incandesent bulbs/halogens 
channel current 2 x 5A (10A overall) 

Nominal LED/fluorescent lamp real power 2 x 80W
Nominal electronic transformers (LED/CCFL External 
Ballast Lamp) channel current 2 x 2A

Operating temperature (°C Min/Max) 0 - 35
For installation in wall-mounted boxes (mm) Ø >= 50, depth >= 60
Radio protocol Z-Wave (800 series)
Radio frequency (MHz) 868.4 or 869.8 (EU) / 919.8 or 921.4 (AH)

Radio range (m) up to 100m outdoors, up to 30m indoors 
(depending on building structure)

Compliant with European directives RoHS 2011/65/EU - RED 2014/53/EU
Dimensions (mm) 46 x 36 x 19.9 h

LIGHTS ON/OFF 230V LAMP 
MANAGEMENT

HOME APPLIANCE 
MANAGEMENT

230V

WORKS WITH FIBARO GATEWAYS:

WORKS WITH NICE GATEWAYS:

MEASUREMENT 
OF ENERGY 

CONSUMPTION

LED
CERTIFIED

MAINS
VOLTAGE

MEASUREMENT

AUTO-OFF

FONCTIONNE AVEC LES PASSERELLES NICE :

FONCTIONNE AVEC LES PASSERELLES FIBARO :

Micromodule pour la commande à distance de deux 
circuits ou appareils selon le principe marche-arrêt.

On/Off Control est monté à l'intérieur 
d'une boîte murale et permet de contrôler 
deux dispositifs with maximum total 
power of 2,3kW (2x1,15kW) for resistive/
incandescent loads or 160W (2x80W) for 
LED loads.

Il peut être allumé soit à distance à l'aide de 
l'application mobile, soit via un interrupteur 
mural traditionnel. 

Le dispositif a pour fonction de mesurer la 
consommation d'énergie, la puissance active 
du courant and mains voltage.

Supported device type:

• Incandescent bulbs

• LEDs

• Conductors

• Fluorescent lamps

• Electronic transformers

• Ferromagnetic transformers

• Halogens

• Other electronical appliances matching the 
devices electrical specifications, f.e. TV's, 
sound systems, coffee makers etc.

Principales caractéristiques :

• Compatibleavec les systèmes de contrôle  
Z-Wave+ et Z-Wave. Works also as a 
repeater.

• Prend en charge le mode protégé (mode de 
sécurité du réseau Z-Wave) : S0 with AES-
128 and S2 encryption.

• Autentication with PRNG encryption.

• Contrôle avancé du microprocesseur.

• Fonction de mesure de la puissance active, 
de l’énergie and mains voltage.

• Fonctionne avec différents types 
d'interrupteurs.

• Works with LED loads.

• Simultaneous or independent outputs control.

• Spring-based quick connector and additional 
terminals available for even faster installation.

• First configuration creator (wizard), easy 
devices grouping and Auto-Off function, all 
conveniently managed through the Yubii 
Home app. 

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Code Description Pces/Cond. Certifications

ON/OFF-CONTROL Micromodule pour la commande à distance d’un maximum de 
deux circuits ou appareils selon le principe marche-arrêt 1

Code ON/OFF-CONTROL
Puissance en entrée 100-240V~50/60Hz
Charge nominale de courant (charges résistives 
uniquement) 8 A pour 240 V~ (6,5 A pour 120 V~)

Température de service (°C min/max) 0 ÷ 35
Pour l’installation en boîtes murales (mm) Ø >= 50, profondeur >= 60
Protocole radio Z-Wave (série 500)

Fréquence radio (MHz) 868,4 ou 869,8 (EU) / 908,4, 908,42 ou 916,0 (US) / 921,4 ou 919,8 
(ANZ) / 869,0 (RU)

Portée radio (m) jusqu'à 40 m (en fonction de la structure du bâtiment)
Conforme aux directives européennes RoHS 2011/65/EU - RED 2014/53/EU
Dimensions (mm) 42,5 x 38,25 x 20,3 h

ALLUMER/
ETEINDRE 

LES LUMIERES

GESTION DES 
LAMPES 230 V

GESTION DES 
APPAREILS 

ÉLECTROMÉNAGERS
230V

MESURE DE LA 
CONSOMMATION 

D'ENERGIE

Módulo para el accionamiento a distancia de dos 
circuitos o dos equipos según el principio on-off.

On/Off Control, se monta dentro de 
una caja de pared y permite controlar 
dos dispositivos with maximum total 
power of 2,3kW (2x1,15kW) for resistive/
incandescent loads or 160W (2x80W) for 
LED loads.

Se enciende utilizando el interruptor tradicional 
de pared y a distancia con la aplicación móvil. 

El dispositivo mide el consumo energético, 
la potencia activa de la corriente and mains 
voltage.

Supported device type:

• Incandescent bulbs

• LEDs

• Conductors

• Fluorescent lamps

• Electronic transformers

• Ferromagnetic transformers

• Halogens

• Other electronical appliances matching the 
devices electrical specifications, f.e. TV's, 
sound systems, coffee makers etc.

Características principales:

• Compatible con los controller Z-Wave+ y 
Z-Wave. Works also as a repeater.

• Soporta el modo protegido (modo de 
seguridad de la red Z-Wave): S0 with AES-
128 and S2 encryption.

• Autentication with PRNG encryption.

• Control avanzado del microprocesador.

• Función de medición de la potencia activa, de 
la energía and mains voltage

• Funciona con varios tipos de interruptores.

• Works with LED loads.

• Simultaneous or independent outputs control.

• Spring-based quick connector and additional 
terminals available for even faster installation.

• First configuration creator (wizard), easy 
devices grouping and Auto-Off function, all 
conveniently managed through the Yubii 
Home app. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

Código Descripción Ud./Paq. Certificaciones

ON/OFF-CONTROL Módulo para el accionamiento a distancia de al máximo dos 
circuitos o dos equipos según el principio on-off 1

Código ON/OFF-CONTROL
Potencia en entrada 100-240V~50/60Hz
Carga nominal de corriente  
(solamente cargas resistivas) 8 A para 240 V~ (6,5 A para 120 V~)

Temperatura de servicio (°C Mín./Máx.) 0 ÷ 35
Para la instalación en cajas de pared (mm) Ø >= 50, profundidad >= 60
Protocolo radio Z-Wave (500 serie)

Frecuencia radio (MHz) 868.4 o 869.8 (EU) / 908.4, 908.42 o 916.0 (US) / 921.4 o 919.8  
(ANZ) 869.0 (RU)

Alcance radio (m) hasta 40m (dependiendo de la estructura del edificio)
En cumplimiento de las directivas europeas RoHS 2011/65/EU - RED 2014/53/EU
Dimensiones (mm) 42,5 x 38,25 x 20,3 h

ENCENDER/
APAGAR  

LAS LUCES

GESTIÓN  
DE LÁMPARAS 

230 V

GESTIÓN DE ELEC-
TRODOMÉSTICOS

230 V

MEDICIÓN  
DEL CONSUMO 
ENERGÉTICO

FUNCIONA CON LOS GATEWAYS FIBARO:

FUNCIONA CON LOS GATEWAYS NICE:

Modul zur Fernsteuerung zweier Kreisläufe oder 
Geräte nach dem Ein-/Aus-Prinzip.

Das Modul On/Off-Control wird in einer 
Wanddose montiert und ermöglicht 
die Steuerung von zwei Geräten with 
maximum total power of 2,3kW (2x1,15kW) 
for resistive/incandescent loads or 160W 
(2x80W) for LED loads.

Es kann sowohl im Fernmodus mithilfe der 
mobilen Anwendung als auch mit einem 
herkömmlichen Wandschalter eingeschaltet 
werden. 

Das Gerät misst den Energieverbrauch, die 
aktuelle Leistungsaufnahme and mains voltage.

Supported device type:

• Incandescent bulbs

• LEDs

• Conductors

• Fluorescent lamps

• Electronic transformers

• Ferromagnetic transformers

• Halogens

• Other electronical appliances matching the 
devices electrical specifications, f.e. TV's, 
sound systems, coffee makers etc.

Haupteigenschaften:

• Kompatibel mit den Steuerungssystemen 
Z-Wave+ und Z-Wave. Works also as a 
repeater.

• Unterstützt den sicheren Modus (Z-Wave-
Netzwerksicherheitsmodus): S0 with AES-128 
and S2 encryption.

• Autentication with PRNG encryption.

• Erweiterte Mikroprozessorsteuerung. 

• Funktion zur Messung der aktuellen 
Leistungsaufnahme, des Energieverbrauchs 
and mains voltage.

• Funktioniert mit verschiedenen Arten von 
Schaltern.

• Works with LED loads.

• Simultaneous or independent outputs control.

• Spring-based quick connector and additional 
terminals available for even faster installation.

• First configuration creator (wizard), easy 
devices grouping and Auto-Off function, all 
conveniently managed through the Yubii 
Home app. 

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Art.-Nr. Beschreibung St./Pckg. Zertifizierungen

ON/OFF-CONTROL Modul für die Fernsteuerung von maximal zwei Kreisläufen oder 
Geräten nach dem Ein-/Aus-Prinzip. 1

Art.-Nr. ON/OFF-CONTROL
Eingangsleistung 100 bis 240 V~, 50/60 Hz
Nennlast (nur Widerstandslasten) 8 A bei 240 V~ (6,5 A bei 120 V~)
Betriebstemperatur (°C min/max) 0 bis 35
Für den Einbau in Wanddosen (mm) Ø >= 50, Tiefe >= 60
Funkprotokoll Z-Wave (Serie 500)

Funkfrequenz (MHz) 868,4 oder 869,8 (EU) / 908,4, 908,42 oder 916,0 (USA) / 921.4 oder 
919.8 (ANZ) 869,0 (RU)

Funkreichweite (m) bis 40 m (je nach Gebäudekonstruktion)
Erfüllt die Vorgaben der europäischen Richtlinien RoHS 2011/65/EU – RED 2014/53/EU
Abmessungen (mm) 42,5 x 38,25 x 20,3 h

LICHT 
EIN-/AUSSCHALTEN

REGELUNG VON 
230-V-LAMPEN

REGELUNG VON 
HAUSHALTSGERÄTEN 

230 V

MESSUNG DES 
ENERGIEVER-

BRAUCHS

FUNKTIONIERT MIT FIBARO-GATEWAYS:

FUNKTIONIERT MIT NICE-GATEWAYS:

https://www.yubiihome.com/


www.niceforyou.com 

Nice SpA
Oderzo, TV, Italy

Abbiamo immaginato  
la libertà di esplorare il mondo  
e l'abbiamo trasformata  
in un sistema-casa.
Connessa, integrata e personalizzabile.  
Sicura e semplice da usare. Il sistema per la 
smart home è il progetto Nice che mette al centro 
dell'automazione il tuo modo di pensare l'abitare.

Anche quando sei impegnato a esplorare il mondo.

CATNSH24/IT/00  •   I dati riportati in questo stampato sono puramente indicativi. Nice si riserva di apportare ai prodotti qualunque modifica riterrà necessaria.

We imagined the freedom  
to explore the world  
and turned it into a  
house-system.
Connected, integrated and customisable.  
Safe and easy to use. The smart home system  
is the Nice project that puts the way you want to live 
at the centre of the automation.

Even when you’re busy exploring the world.

CATNSH24/EN/00  •  The information shown in this publication is purely indicative. Nice reserves the right to make any modifications to the products as it sees fit.CATNSH24/FR/00  •  Les données indiquées dans cette publication sont fournies à titre indicatif. Nice se réserve le droit d’apporter aux produits toutes les modifications qu’elle jugera nécessaires.

Nous avons imaginé la liberté 
d’explorer le monde et l’avons 
transformée en un système 
domestique.
Connecté, intégré et personnalisable.  
Sûr et facile à utiliser. Le système d'habitat intelligent
Nice place votre façon de vivre au cœur de votre 
projet logement.

Même lorsque vous êtes occupé à explorer le 
monde.

CATNSH24/ES/00   •  Los datos que se indican en este documento son sólo indicativos.Nice se reserva el derecho de modificar los productos como considere necesario. 

Hemos imaginado la libertad  
de explorar el mundo  
y la hemos transformado  
en un sistema-casa.
Conectada, integrada y personalizable.  
Segura y fácil de usar. El sistema para la casa 
inteligente es el proyecto Nice, que focaliza los 
automatismos en tu modo de pensar la vivienda.

Incluso cuando te dedicas a explorar el mundo.

CATNSH24/DE/00   •  Die Daten in dieser Veröffentlichung dienen nur als Hinweis. Nice behält sich das Recht vor, alle Änderungen an den Produkten vorzunehmen, die als notwendig erachtet werden.

Wir haben uns vorgenommen, 
die Welt zu erforschen, und 
haben unsere Erkenntnisse in 
einem Haussystem umgesetzt.
Vernetzt, integriert, personalisierbar.  
Sicher und einfach zu bedienen. Das Smart-Home-
System ist das Nice-Projekt, das Ihr Wohnkonzept 
in den Mittelpunkt des Automationssystems stellt.

Auch wenn Sie damit beschäftigt sind,  
die Welt zu erforschen.


